
TARIFF 
OF 

Name: Little Apple Limo Bus LLC 

D.O.T. No. 2911756

Tariff No. 1 

Address: 15795 Snodgrass Road, Wamego, KS 66547 

Motor Common Carrier Service 

Between Points 

And Places In Kansas 

(As Shown Herein) 

ISSUE DATE: 08/03/16 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/03/16 

Robert White, Owner 

Name and Title 

Little Apple Limo Bus LLC 

Name of Carrier 

15795 Snodgrass Road 

Street and PO Box Address 

Wamego, KS 6654 7 

City, State and Zip 



Item No Subject •nd Applir•tlon ..... MUST BE TYPED 

!----+-·-------- -·---, 
Little Apple Limo Bus LLG providing services to passengers in the State of 

Kansas: 

1. Within a 50 mile radius of Wamego Ks $200.00 per hour for 1st 2 hours 
($400.00 minimum) $100.00 per hour after 2 hour minimum. 

2. Beyond 50 mile radius of Wamego Ks $200.00 per hour for 1st 2 hours 
($400.00 minimum) $150.00 per hour after 2 hour minimum. $150.00 per hour 
after 2 hour minimum. 

One half (1/2) is due upon signing of contract (personal checks are ok) balance 
due at time of service. (Cash or certified funds) No checks accepted within 7 
days of event. Down payment is forfeited if customer cancels-Full refund if Little 
Apple Limo Bus LLC cancels. No credit cards accepted. 

Holiday rates same as regular rate. 

7 days per week availabllity. 

First come, First serve on time slots. 

Signed contract with down payment locks in availability. 


